
KIDS FOOD
LEKKER-BEK BREKKIE
Scrambled egg, cocktail viennas & chips

MILA’S HEALTH BOWL
Seasonal fruit, full cream plain yoghurt, luxury granola,
berry sauce & maple syrup

FIDO FRITES
Chips & dip

KARNALLIE STRIPS
Crumbed chicken strips with chips

FLUFFY FISH BITES
Baked hake bites

PEDRO PIZZA
Cheesy margarita
+ bacon or ham
+ pineapple or mushroom

PEPPI’S TOASTIE
Toasted cheese sandwich with chips

JAPIE’S TOASTIE
Toasted chicken mayo & cheese with chips

MAX’S MAC AND CHEESE
Macaroni, cheese, bacon & sauce served separate so that
you can build your own

LOKI’S FRENCH TOAST FINGERS
French toast fingers with maple syrup, cinnamon sugar &
strawberries

BOFFEL’S BOVRIL STICKS
Cheesy Bovril sticks with cucumber, carrot sticks and dip

CAMO SAUSAGE
Vienna sausages in dough served with chips

FRITZ BURGER
Mini cheese beef burger with chips

VELLIES BOERIE ROLL
Mini boerie roll with chips

BUTTON’S CHICKEN KEBAB
Mini chicken kebab with chips

KIDS DESSERT
I SCREAM FOR ICE CREAM
Choose any 3 toppings

WOLKIE WAFFLES
Choose any 3 toppings

Rainbow sprinkles / Marshmallow / Chocolate chips
Caramel popcorn / Chocolate sauce / Caramel sauce

Berry sauce / Nuts

TWEETIE’S TREATS
A selection of sweet items on a porcupine wire

WHOOPSIE’S CUPCAKE

SWEETIE’S MILK AND BISCUITS

BRODIE’S BABYCCHINO
With a sweet treat on the side

SLUSHIE TASTING
Red, blue and yellow mini slush with x3 cookie pairings

V2.0

R45

R45

R45

R45

R45

R40

R40

R45

R55

R30

R25

R20

R12

R50

R40

R45

R30

R50

R50

R45

R12
R10

R42

R49

Kids Menu



BREAKFAST
Breakfast menu served until 11:00am

HYTO HIDE BREAKFAST
3 grilled bacon rashers, 2 eggs (fried or scrambled),
boerie-lollie, vine tomatoes, baked beans, mushrooms,
toast of choice (white/brown/wholewheat or rye)

TYTO TOWN BREAKFAST
Scrambled egg, 3 bacon rashers, mushrooms, chips &
toast (White/brown/whole wheat or rye)

FILLED CROISSANT
Freshly baked croissant filled with bacon,
scrambled egg & double cheese

IT’S A WRAP
Wrap filled with bacon, scrambled egg, mushrooms,
caramelised onion, tomato & cheese with crispy chips

LET’S PUT IT ON TOAST
Smoked salmon, chunky guacamole, chunky cottage
cheese, rocket & poached egg on rye toast

HYTO’S BREAKFAST PLATTER FOR FOUR
Bowls of scrambled eggs, mushrooms, vine tomatoes,
cocktail breakfast sausages and bacon served with a
selection of breads, cheese, guacamole, onion
marmalade, basil pesto, olive tapenade, jam, butter, plain
yoghurt, granola & seasonal fruit

HEALTH BOWL
Seasonal fruit, full cream plain yogurt, luxury granola,
berry sauce & maple syrup

EGGS BENEDICT
Poached egg with ham or salmon served with rocket,
roasted cherry tomato & hollandaise sauce

OMELETTE WITH CHEESE
Served with toast. Choose any 3 toppings

Bacon / Ham / Chicken / Mince / Mushroom / Onion
Tomato / Peppers / Extra cheese

TOASTIES
Choose between white/brown/wholewheat or rye.

Served with chips or side salad.
Tramezzini add R10

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE

CHICKEN MAYO AND CHEESE
Sweet chilli chicken mayo, cheese & guacamole

HICKORY HAM, MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA AND BASIL PESTO

THREE-CHEESE AND MUSHROOM
Cheddar, mozzarella & feta

OPEN SANDWICHES
Ciabatta or rye bread topped with either of the

following:

EGGS ON TOAST

BRIE CHEESE & BACON
with cranberry sauce and balsamic glaze

GRILLED CHICKEN
with hummus, halloumi, guacamole, poached eggs &
tomatoes

GARLIC MUSHROOMS
On toasted ciabatta bread.
Add avo

SALADS
BEETROOT AND SHREDDED LAMB
with couscous, almond flakes, ciabatta bits, feta & rocket

GRILLED HALLOUMI
with roasted zucchini & butternut served with rocket

GRILLED CHICKEN
with radish-, carrot-, parmesan-, and cucumber shavings,
avocado, rocket & roasted sesame seeds

GREEN SALAD
Rocket, parsley, green peas, apple, onion marmalade,
blue cheese & walnuts

R80

R60

R75

R80

R105

R300

V2.0

R70

R95

R80

R70

R68

R65

R60

R60

R38

R80

R90

R45

+R15

R100

R85

R95

R60

Adult Menu (grown up?)



WRAPS
Served with chips or side salad

CHICKEN WRAP
BBQ chicken strips, avo, peppadew, carrot, cucumber,
lettuce, tomato & cheddar cheese served with rocket

BRUNCH WRAP
Wholewheat wrap filled with bacon, scrambled eggs,
mushrooms, caramelised onion, tomato & cheese

QUINOA WRAP
Quinoa, bulgar wheat, beans, roasted butternut, with a
roasted pepper curry sauce

TOASTED WRAPS
Served with chips or side salad

SALAMI
Mozzarella, basil pesto & tomato

MEXICAN
Spicy mince, salsa, cheese & guacamole

VEG
Sun dried tomato pesto, zucchinis, mushroom, feta &
onion marmalade

LIGHT MEALS
LAMB
Shredded lamb with yoghurt, rocket & toasted pita bread

CHEESY STICKS
Mozzarella sticks wrapped in bacon served with sweet
chilli sauce

CHICKEN NAPOLITANA
Grilled chicken topped with napolitana sauce, mozzarella
& parmesan cheese served with baby spinach, rocket &
ciabatta

BOW’S PIE
Home made venison pie served with chips or salad

BERTA’S FILLED PEPPER
Red or yellow pepper stuffed with couscous, fresh herbs,
roasted veg & almonds

SPRING ROLL CIGAR
Two spring roll cigars with your choice of filling. Served

with a mint, pea, parmesan & rocket salad

SHREDDED LAMB
with dried apricot served with tzatziki

TRADITIONAL BOBOTIE
served with mango chutney

CHICKEN
with sun-dried tomato & feta served with basil pesto

THREE CHEESES
Feta, mozzarella & cheddar served with sweet chilli sauce

BURGERS
Served with chips or side salad

GOURMET HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER
Beef patty (180g), cheese, bacon & onion rings

HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER
Beef patty (180g)

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST BURGER

PIZZA
Pizza base 22cm

CAMEMBERT PIZZA
Topped with fig & bacon

PARMA HAM PIZZA
Topped with onion marmalade, basil pesto, parmesan
& rocket

GOURMET VEGGIE PIZZA
Roasted pepper, basil pesto, sun dried tomato pesto,
olives, mushroom & feta topped with rocket

R78

R78

R78

R78

R78

R78

V2.0

R100

R65

R85

R85

R95

R125

R100

R100

R90

R125

R85

R85

R88

R100

R88

Adult Menu



PLATTERS
Price for one & price for four

CHEESE PLATTER—
with preserves, fresh fruit and crackers —

TAPAS PLATTER
Selection of cold meats with basil pesto, hummus, onion
marmalade, olives, marinated peppers, sun-dried tomato,
gherkins & peppadews served with bruchetta

MEAT PLATTER
Chicken wings, meatballs, viennas,
boerie-lollie, onion rings, ribs & chips

BREAD PLATTER
served with basil pesto, hummus, sun-dried tomato pesto,
& chimichurri salsa

GOURMET BREAD PLATTER
Bovril sticks, cheese sticks, cocktail rolls, cocktail rye rolls,
ciabatta bread & health bread served with basil pesto,
hummus, sun-dried tomato pesto, & chimichurri salsa

CAMEMBERT PLATE FOR TWO
Thyme infused baked camembert with crispy maple
glazed bacon & fig preserve bits served with bruschetta

TASTINGS
TEA TASTING
3 types of tea with a sweet treat to go with each

SLUSHIE TASTING
Red, blue and yellow mini slushie with 3 cookie pairings

CRAFT BEER TASTING
Ale, Lager and Pilsner with a chicken wing, sausage and
rib pairing

DESSERT

WAFFLES
CHOCOLATE WAFFLE
with ice cream, chocolate chips, caramel popcorn,
chocolate- & caramel sauce

BERRY WAFFLE
with ice cream, fresh berries, strawberry sauce & maple
syrup

WAFFLES FOR THE TABLE
Waffles served with a selection of toppings, cream & ice
cream. Serves 4-6

FIFI’S SWEET ITEMS
CAKE OF THE DAY

MELKTERT SPRING ROLL

MUFFIN

TART OF THE DAY

SCONE WITH JAM, BUTTER AND CHEESE

CROISSANT WITH JAM, BUTTER AND CHEESE

R95
R360

R110
R395

R120
R450

R48

R200

R120

V2.0

R40

R50

R70

R52

R59

R189

R49

R45

R30

R45

R39

R45

DessertAdults Menu



MIENKIE’S
MILKSHAKES

Large R40 / Small R30

BLUE HEAVEN with mini marshmallows

VANILLA CHICHI with sprinkels

BANANA CREAM PIE with Jelly Tots

POWER PINK SHAKE with strawberry Diddle Daddle

CREAM SODA POP with mini Smarties

CHOC CHOC SHAKE with Oreos and chocolate chips

FLIPPIES FLOATS Coke / Cream Soda / Fanta

BEATRIX SMOOTHIES
MANGO TANGO
Mangoes, pineapple, honey & crushed ice

PEANUT BUTTER POP
Peanut butter, banana, honey, oats, vanilla essence, milk
& crushed ice

ICE COFFEE MIX

PINK POWER
Frozen berries, plain yogurt, berry juice, honey & crushed
ice

GO GREEN
Avocado, banana, spinach, kale, ginger, apple, mint, milk,
yogurt & crushed ice

FRULATA
Fruit cocktail, mango or orange

HOT BEVERAGES
Cappuccino Std. R35 / Lrg.-
Café mocha

Espresso single

Espresso double

Americano

Decaf coffee

Red cappuccino

Café late

Chai tea

Milo / Hot chocolate

Caffè macchiato

Tea – Rooibos / Five Roses

* Soy and almond milk available

COLD DRINKS
SODAS
Coke / Coke Zero / Coke Light
Fanta Orange / Cream Soda
Dry Lemon / Stoney / Sprite / Sprite Zero
Lemon Twist / Granadilla Twist / Sparberry

TIZERS
Assorted flavours

ICE TEA
Assorted flavours

FRESH JUICE
Per glass
Kiddies bottle

SLUSH
Assorted flavours

WATER
Still or sparkling

FLAVOURED WATER
Berry or Naartjie

R45

V2.0

R40

R35

R20

R30

R30

R30

R35

R35

R35

R35

R35

R20

R22

R27

R22

R22
R18

R25

R17

R20

R45

R45

R50

R55

R55

R45

Drinks (for al l)



ON-TAP
Beer

TNT LAGER

TNT ALE

TNT PILSNER
Gin

TNT PINK GIN

CUCUMBER GIN

GRAPEFRUIT GIN

ROCK SHANDY

Cocktail
MOJITO

KIDS ON THE BEACH

BEERS
HEINEKEN

WINDHOEK

CASTLE

CASTLE LIGHT

AMSTEL

BLACK LABEL

HANSA

FLYING FISH (LEMON)

HEINEKEN
Non alcoholic

CIDER & OTHER
SAVANNA DRY / LIGHT

HUNTERS DRY / EXTREME / GOLD

BERNINI BLUSH

KLIPPIES & COLA

BELGRAVIA GIN & TONIC

BELGRAVIA GT
Non alcoholic
SAVANNA
Non alcoholic

REDWINE
HOUSE WINE PER GLASS

BONNIEVALE PINOTAGE

DURBANVILLE HILLS CABERNET SAUVIGNON

DURBANVILLE HILLS MERLOT

STETTYN MERLOT

KANONKOP KADETTE

SPIER SHIRAZ

WHITE WINE
HOUSE WINE PER GLASS

DURBANVILLE HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC

DURBANVILLE HILLS CHARDONNAY

PIEKENIERSKLOOF CHENIN BLANC

STETTYN SAUVIGNON BLANC

TOKARA SAUVIGNON BLANC

BLUSH WINE
NEDERBURG ROSE

BOSHENDAL BLANC DE NOIR

SPIER CHARDONNAY / PINOT NOIR

STETTYN CHARDONNAY / PINOT NOIR

SPARKLING WINE
SPIER SECRET SPARKLING

DA LUCA PROSECCO

PONGRACZ BRUT

PONGRACZ NECTAR

JACQUES BRUERE BRUT RESERVE

Alcohol not for sale to persons under the age of 18y.
Hyto Tyto is a cashless venue. We only accept cards.

No smoking allowed on our premises.

THE END.

R45

R45

R45

R45

R60

R60

R40

R60

R60

R30

R25

V2.0

R25

R25

R25

R25

R25

R25

R30

R27

R30

R23

R27

R30

R30

R30

R28

R115

R135

R135

R145

R195

R200

R28

R115

R115

R120

R145

R200

R85

R105

R110

R145

R155

R200

R260

R260

R292

Drinks (with alcohol)


