# Kids Menu

# KIDS FOOD

<b>LEKKER-BEK BREKKIE</b> Scrambled egg, cocktail viennas & chips	R40
MILA'S HEALTH BOWL Seasonal fruit, full cream plain yoghurt, luxury granola, berry sauce & maple syrup	R45
FIDO FRITES Chips & dip	R30
KARNALLIE STRIPS Crumbed chicken strips with chips	R50
FLUFFY FISH BITES Baked hake bites	R50
PEDRO PIZZA Cheesy margarita  (TYT0)	R45
+ bacon or ham + pineapple or mushroom	R12 R10
PEPPI'S TOASTIE Toasted cheese sandwich with chips	R42
JAPIE'S TOASTIE Toasted chicken mayo & cheese with chips	R49
MAX'S MAC AND CHEESE Macaroni, cheese, bacon & sauce served separate so tha you can build your own	R45 †
<b>LOKI'S FRENCH TOAST FINGERS</b> French toast fingers with maple syrup, cinnamon sugar & strawberries	R45
BOFFEL'S BOVRIL STICKS Cheesy Bovril sticks with cucumber, carrot sticks and dip	R45
CAMO SAUSAGE Vienna sausages in dough served with chips	R45
FRITZ BURGER Mini cheese beef burger with chips	R45
<b>VELLIES BOERIE ROLL</b> Mini boerie roll with chips	R40
BUTTON'S CHICKEN KEBAB Mini chicken kebab with chips	R40



# KIDS DESSERT

R45
R55
R30
R25
R20
R12
R50



# Adult Menu (grown up?)





#### **BREAKFAST**

Breakfast menu served until 11:00am

HYTO HIDE BREAKFAST 3 grilled bacon rashers, 2 eggs (fried or scrambled), boerie-lollie, vine tomatoes, baked beans, mushrooms, toast of choice (white/brown/wholewheat or rye)	R80
TYTO TOWN BREAKFAST Scrambled egg, 3 bacon rashers, mushrooms, chips & toast (White/brown/whole wheat or rye)	R60
FILLED CROISSANT Freshly baked croissant filled with bacon, scrambled egg & double cheese	R75
IT'S A WRAP Wrap filled with bacon, scrambled egg, mushrooms, caramelised onion, tomato & cheese with crispy chips	R80
LET'S PUT IT ON TOAST Smoked salmon, chunky guacamole, chunky cottage cheese, rocket & poached egg on rye toast	R105
HYTO'S BREAKFAST PLATTER FOR FOUR Bowls of scrambled eggs, mushrooms, vine tomatoes, cocktail breakfast sausages and bacon served with a selection of breads, cheese, guacamole, onion	R300

**HEALTH BOWL** 

Seasonal fruit, full cream plain yogurt, luxury granola, berry sauce & maple syrup

marmalade, basil pesto, olive tapenade, jam, butter, plain

**EGGS BENEDICT** 

Poached egg with ham or salmon served with rocket, roasted cherry tomato & hollandaise sauce

OMELETTE WITH CHEESE

yoghurt, granola & seasonal fruit

Served with toast. Choose any 3 toppings

Bacon / Ham / Chicken / Mince / Mushroom / Onion Tomato / Peppers / Extra cheese



#### **TOASTIES**

Choose between white/brown/wholewheat or rye.
Served with chips or side salad.
Tramezzini add R10

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE	R70
CHICKEN MAYO AND CHEESE Sweet chilli chicken mayo, cheese & guacamole	R68
HICKORY HAM, MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO	R65
TOMATO, MOZZARELLA AND BASIL PESTO	R60
<b>THREE-CHEESE AND MUSHROOM</b> Cheddar, mozzarella & feta	R60

#### **OPEN SANDWICHES**

Ciabatta or rye bread topped with either of the following:

following:		
EGGS ON TOAST	R38	
BRIE CHEESE & BACON with cranberry sauce and balsamic glaze	R80	
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN</b> with hummus, halloumi, guacamole, poached eggs & tomatoes	R90	
GARLIC MUSHROOMS On togsted ciabatta bread.	R45	
Add avo	+R15	



### **SALADS**

<b>BEETROOT AND SHREDDED LAMB</b> with couscous, almond flakes, ciabatta bits, feta & rocket	R100
<b>GRILLED HALLOUMI</b> with roasted zucchini & butternut served with rocket	R85
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN</b> with radish-, carrot-, parmesan-, and cucumber shavings, avocado, rocket & roasted sesame seeds	R95
GREEN SALAD Rocket, parsley, green peas, apple, onion marmalade, blue cheese & walnuts	R60

R70

R95

R80

# Adult Menu



#### **WRAPS**

roasted pepper curry sauce

Served with chips or side salad

QUINOA WRAP	R78
<b>BRUNCH WRAP</b> Wholewheat wrap filled with bacon, scrambled eggs, mushrooms, caramelised onion, tomato & cheese	R78
CHICKEN WRAP BBQ chicken strips, avo, peppadew, carrot, cucumber lettuce, tomato & cheddar cheese served with rocket	R78 ;

#### TOASTED WRAPS

Served with chips or side salad

Quinoa, bulgar wheat, beans, roasted butternut, with a

_	SALAMI Mozzarella, basil pesto & tomato	R78
-	MEXICAN Spicy mince, salsa, cheese & guacamole	R78
S	<b>/EG</b> Sun dried tomato pesto, zucchinis, mushroom, feta & onion marmalade	R78

# LIGHT MEALS

<b>LAMB</b> Shredded lamb with yoghurt, rocket & toasted pita bread	R100
CHEESY STICKS Mozzarella sticks wrapped in bacon served with sweet chilli sauce	R65
CHICKEN NAPOLITANA	R85

Grilled chicken topped with napolitana sauce, mozzarella & parmesan cheese served with baby spinach, rocket & ciabatta

BOW'S PIE Home made venison pie served with chips or salad	R85
BERTA'S FILLED PEPPER	R95

Red or yellow pepper stuffed with couscous, fresh herbs, roasted veg & almonds



# SPRING ROLL CIGAR

Two spring roll cigars with your choice of filling. Served with a mint, pea, parmesan & rocket salad

with dried apricot served with tzatziki	R125
TRADITIONAL BOBOTIE served with mango chutney	R100
<b>CHICKEN</b> with sun-dried tomato & feta served with basil pesto	R100
THREE CHEESES	R90



#### **BURGERS**

CURERRED I AMB

Served with chips or side salad

GOURMET HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER Beef patty (180g), cheese, bacon & onion rings	R125
HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER Beef patty (180g)	R85
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST BURGER	R85

#### PI77A

Pizza base 22cm	
CAMEMBERT PIZZA Topped with fig & bacon	R88
PARMA HAM PIZZA Topped with onion marmalade, basil pesto, parmesan & rocket	R100
GOURMET VEGGIE PIZZA Roasted pepper, basil pesto, sun dried tomato pesto,	R88



olives, mushroom & feta topped with rocket



# Adults Menu





#### **PLATTERS**

Price for one & price for four

with preserves, fresh fruit and crackers	R95 <b>R360</b>
TAPAS PLATTER Selection of cold meats with basil pesto, hu marmalade, olives, marinated peppers, sun- gherkins & peppadews served with bruchett	-dried tomato,

MEAT PLATTER	R120
Chicken wings, meatballs, viennas,	R450
boerie-lollie onion rings ribs & chips	

BREAD PLATTER	R4
served with basil pesto, hummus, sun-dried tomato pesto,	
S chimichurri calca	

GOURMET BREAD PLATTER	R200
Bovril sticks, cheese sticks, cocktail rolls, cocktail rye rolls,	
ciabatta bread & health bread served with basil pesto,	
hummus sun-dried tomato pesto & chimichurri salsa	

CAMEMBERT PLATE FOR TWO	R120
Thyme infused baked camembert with crispy maple	
glazed bacon & fig preserve bits served with bruschetta	



# **TASTINGS**

rib pairing

3 types of tea with a sweet treat to go with each	K40
<b>SLUSHIE TASTING</b> Red, blue and yellow mini slushie with 3 cookie pairings	R50
<b>CRAFT BEER TASTING</b> Ale, Lager and Pilsner with a chicken wing, sausage and	R70



### **DESSERT**



#### **WAFFLES**

CHOCOLATE WAFFLE	R52
with ice cream, chocolate chips, caramel popcorn,	
chocolate- & caramel sauce	

BERRY WAFFLE	R59
with ice cream, fresh berries, strawberry sauce & m	aple
syrup	

WAFFLES FOR THE TABLE	R189
Waffles served with a selection of toppings, cream &	ice
cream. Serves 4-6	

# FIFI'S SWEET ITEMS

CAKE OF THE DAY	R49
MELKTERT SPRING ROLL	R45
MUFFIN	R30
TART OF THE DAY	R45
SCONE WITH JAM, BUTTER AND CHEESE	R39
CROISSANT WITH JAM, BUTTER AND CHEESE	R45









# MIENKIE'S MILKSHAKES

Large R40 / Small R30

**BLUE HEAVEN** with mini marshmallows

VANILLA CHICHI with sprinkels

yogurt & crushed ice

BANANA CREAM PIE with Jelly Tots

POWER PINK SHAKE with strawberry Diddle Daddle

**CREAM SODA POP** with mini Smarties

CHOC CHOC SHAKE with Oreos and chocolate chips

FLIPPIES FLOATS Coke / Cream Soda / Fanta

# **BEATRIX SMOOTHIES**

MANGO TANGO Mangoes, pineapple, honey & crushed ice	K45
<b>PEANUT BUTTER POP</b> Peanut butter, banana, honey, oats, vanilla essence, milk & crushed ice	R45
ICE COFFEE MIX	R50
<b>PINK POWER</b> Frozen berries, plain yogurt, berry juice, honey & crushed ice	R55
GO GREEN Avocado, banana, spinach, kale, ginger, apple, mint, milk	R55

FRULATA R45
Fruit cocktail, mango or orange



### HOT BEVERAGES

Cappuccino	<i>Std.</i> R35 / <i>Lrg</i> . R40
Café mocha	R35
Espresso single	R20
Espresso double	R30
Americano	R30
Decaf coffee	R30
Red cappuccino	R35
Café late	R35
Chai tea	R35
Milo / Hot chocolate	R35
Caffè macchiato	R35
Tea – Rooibos / Five Rose	es R20

\* Soy and almond milk available



R22

## **COLD DRINKS**

Coke / Coke Zero / Coke Light

**SODAS** 

Fanta Orange / Cream Soda Dry Lemon / Stoney / Sprite / Sprite Zero Lemon Twist / Granadilla Twist / Sparberry	
TIZERS Assorted flavours	R27
ICE TEA Assorted flavours	R22
FRESH JUICE Per glass Kiddies bottle	R22 R18
SLUSH Assorted flavours	R25
WATER Still or sparkling	R17
FI AVOURED WATER	R20

Berry or Naartjie

D /. E

# Drinks (with alcohol)



ON-TAP		REDWINE	
TNT LAGER TNT ALE	R45 R45	HOUSE WINE PER GLASS	R28
TNT PILSNER  Gin	R45	BONNIEVALE PINOTAGE  DURBANVILLE HILLS CABERNET SAUVIGNON	R115 R135
TNT PINK GIN	R45	DURBANVILLE HILLS MERLOT	R135
CUCUMBER GIN	R60	STETTYN MERLOT	R145
GRAPEFRUIT GIN	R60	KANONKOP KADETTE	R195 R200
ROCK SHANDY	R40	SPIER SHIRAZ	K200
Cocktail			
MOJITO KIDS ON THE BEACH	R60 R60	WHITE WINE	
		HOUSE WINE PER GLASS	R28
BEERS		DURBANVILLE HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC	R115
PEEKS /HYTO\		DURBANVILLE HILLS CHARDONNAY	R115
(TYT.0)		PIEKENIERSKLOOF CHENIN BLANC	R120
HEINEKEN	R30	STETTYN SAUVIGNON BLANC	R145
WINDHOEK & eatery	R25	TOKARA SAUVIGNON BLANC	R200
CASTLE	R25		
CASTLE LIGHT	R25	DITICITAVINIE	
AMSTEL BLACK LABEL	R25 R25	BLUSH WINE	
HANSA	R25		
FLYING FISH (LEMON)	R25	NEDERBURG ROSE	R85
HEINEKEN	R30	BOSHENDAL BLANC DE NOIR	R105
Non alcoholic		SPIER CHARDONNAY / PINOT NOIR	R110
CIDER & OTHER		STETTYN CHARDONNAY / PINOT NOIR	R145
SAVANNA DRY / LIGHT	R27	SPARKLING WINE	
HUNTERS DRY / EXTREME / GOLD	R30		
BERNINI BLUSH	R23	SPIER SECRET SPARKLING	R155
KLIPPIES & COLA	R27	DA LUCA PROSECCO	R200
BELGRAVIA GIN & TONIC	R30	PONGRACZ BRUT	R260
BELGRAVIA GT Non alcoholic	R30	PONGRACZ NECTAR	R260

Non alcoholic

The state of the

**SAVANNA** 

Alcohol not for sale to persons under the age of 18y. Hyto Tyto is a cashless venue. We only accept cards. No smoking allowed on our premises.

R292

JACQUES BRUERE BRUT RESERVE



THE END.

R30